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5.0 F AR
5.1 TR

Tk
B 7
Min. Typ. Max.
TR K (nm) | 1260 1620
Al kS (dBm) -6 +3
0.85 1310nm
7 Mg 1 (A/W)
i 0.9 1550nm
I
IR SRR (dB) 50
BN I (V/mW) 1
S iEHk SC/APC
870 087
o TAE 3 (MHz) 1000 100
1100 110
47 W4 30/47
AR AR 52 (MHz) 53 X4 42/53
87 W4 65/87
& -0.5 +0.5 53~870MHz
e | P (dB)
s -1 +1 870~1100MHz
16 53~870MHz
B R FE (dB)
12 870~1100MHz
P (dBmV) 25
R IR (dB) -20
EE () 75
RF &8s
CNR (dB) 52 60CH, Pin=0dBm
E% CTB (dB) -65
i 99CH, Vo<27dBmV
b | CSO (dB) -60
HUM (dB) -60
fitrg (V) +12
Uikt (W) 4
% TARRE (c)y| -20 65
B | st (c)| -0 85
FHXHR (%) 5 95
RAf (mm) 130x106x33 (W)x(D)x(H)
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Min. Typ. Max.
1310
1550
1470 CWDM1470
1490 CWDM1490
1510 CWDM1510
(Al 4% J HEHL T AE R (nm)
1530 CWDM1530
1550 CWDM1550
1570 CWDM1570
1590 CWDM1590
b 1610 CWDM1610
¢F
F-P . ISO FPO
5
P F-P 4 ISO FPI
[EfE el =it
DFB ¢ I1SO DFO
DFB iff ISO DFI
(dBm) 1 1.2mw
3 2mw
4 2.5mw
5 3mw
SR (dB)50
5t T ) (v/mw) 1
AR SC/APC
30 XM L4 30/47
AR TR (MHz) 5 42 M4 42/53
65 L4 65/87
» SR R (dB) -0.5 +0.5 5~65MHz
;%l 37 F-P, HEE#IFE=15dB
M| BRADIZLE(NPR) (dB)
41 DFB, #EHiFE=15dB
NI S 20
SR 16 18 5~65MHz
LRGN AR 20
$ 5 7




6.0 JKidx

6.1 BB NXEE (Pin=+2~-10dBm)

Pin(dBm) | +2 +1 0 -1 -2 -3 -4 -5 -6 -7 -8 -9 -10
Vo(dBpV) | 93.4 | 91.0 | 89.7 | 87.1 | 85.0 | 83.3 | 81.2 | 79.3 | 77.2 | 75.3 | 73.2 | 71.2 | 69.3
CNR (dB) | 58.2 | 57.0 | 56.3 | 55.0 | 53.7 | 52.3 | 51.5 | 50.1 | 49.3 | 47.6 | 46.5 | 44.9 | 42.9
CTB(dB) | 65.0 | 67.6 | 67.0 | 68.6 | 70.7 | 68.9 | 70.9 | 72.0 | 70.2 | 67.9 | 66.2 | 66.4 | 65.1
CsO(dB) | 62.4 | 65.5 | 65.9 | 67.1 | 68.2 | 69.8 | 69.8 | 69.7 | 70.9 | 70.1 | 68.4 | 67.7 | 64.7
6.2 o B AR B4R (Pin=+2.0~-12dBm)
BER
Pin(dBm) Vo(dBpV) MER
POST PRE
+2 92.6 38.0 <1.0E-9 <1.0E-9
+1 90.6 38.1 <1.0E-9 <1.0E-9
0 88.4 38.1 <1.0E-9 <1.0E-9
-1 86.4 38.2 <1.0E-9 <1.0E-9
-2 84.6 38.1 <1.0E-9 <1.0E-9
-3 82.5 38.0 <1.0E-9 <1.0E-9
-4 80.6 37.8 <1.0E-9 <1.0E-9
-5 78.5 37.7 <1.0E-9 <1.0E-9
-6 74.36 37.1 <1.0E-9 <1.0E-9
-7 72.7 36.8 <1.0E-9 1.7E-9
-8 70.6 36.2 <1.0E-9 1.0E-6
-9 68.4 35.5 <1.0E-9 1.4E-5
-10 66.4 34.1 <1.0E-9 2.7E-4
-11 64.6 32.9 <1.0E-9 7.5E-4
-12 62.7 31.5 2.2E-9 1.5E-3
%5 T 3t
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HECRFTTH | FithE8TPin=0dBm HLFER SETIAE| TARETERE e ] TERi KIS
RS WA 25| 25dBmV S | BAWETHECWDM|087| 870MHz |47 | 47MHz, N T 2830/47| 1|1dBm, 1.2mW |FPO| FPFISO 1310 1310nm SA| SC/APC
D | MAMEICWDM [100| 1000MHz |53 | 53MHz, 3N T 2842/53| 3 | 3dBm, 2.0mW | FPI | FPHISO 1550 1550nm FA| FC/APC
110| 1100MHz |87 | 87MHz, T 2865/87| 4 [4dBm, 2.5mW [DFO|DFBFISO|1470| CWDM 1470nm|LA| LC/APC

5 |5dBm, 3.0mW | DFI | DFB#ISO| 1490 CWDM 1490nm

1510| CWDM 1510nm

1530| CWDM 1530nm

1550/ CWDM 1550nm

1570/ CWDM 1570nm

1590| CWDM 1590nm

1610| CWDM 1610nm
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